 Class Schedule:

Note: assignments are due on the days next to which they appear.

 
	Date
	In-Class Discussion
	Homework

	Monday January 10
	**Snow Day**
	
 

	Wednesday January 12
	**Snow Day**
	

	Monday January 17
	MLK Holiday: No Class
	

	Wednesday

January 19
	Introduction
	

	Monday January 24
	Critical Thinking in the Modern World


	Read and reflect on David Foster Wallace's graduation speech "This Is Water" (Cothran webpage/email) 

	Wednesday January 26
	Critical Thinking in the Modern World

Discuss “Extra Credit” Assignment
	Read and reflect on Alan Lightman's essay "Prisoners of the Wired World" (Cothran webpage/email)

	Monday January 31
	Nosich SEEI
	LTTT: 1-41; Do exercise 1.5

	Wednesday February 2
	Impediments; discuss 1.24
	LTTT: Do the “Cothran version” of exercise 1.24 (Spend one day looking for all 8 impediments, and give an example of each.)

	Monday February 7
	Nosich, Chapter 2


	LTTT: Read 49-80; Do exercise 2.1

	Wednesday February 9
	Nosich, Chapter 2 (cont’d)
	LTTT: Do exercises 2.6 a, b and 2.9 c

	Monday February 14
	Nosich, Chapter 2 (cont’d)
	LTTT: Answer question in grey box on p.74

	Wednesday February 16
	Paper 1 Due
	

	Monday February 21
	Thinking about your chosen field
	LTTT: Read 89-130; bring a textbook from a course in your major to class  

	Wednesday February 23
	Nosich, Chapter 4 
	LTTT: Read 139-169; Answer questions from two of the grey boxes that appear throughout LTTT Ch. 4

	Monday February 28
	Nosich, Chapter 4 (cont’d)
	LTTT: Do the “Cothran version” of exercise 4.18 (Spend one day looking for all 8 standards, and give an example where each one either is or is not met.)

	Wednesday March 2
	Come to class prepared to discuss your viewing experience with your peers
	Watch a news show and take notes, keeping the standards in mind

	Monday March 7
	Paper 2 Due
	

	Wednesday March 9
	Medium and Metaphor
	Postman: Introduction, In 1985, Foreward, pages 1-15

	Monday March 14
	SPRING BREAK
	

	Wednesday March 16
	SPRING BREAK
	


